Position

Elem Teacher

Elem Teacher

Elem Teacher

Elem Teacher

Elem Teacher

Elem Teacher

Sped Sai Teacher

Elem Teacher

Elem Teacher

Elem Teacher

Elem Teacher

Elem Teacher

Elem Teacher

Elem Teacher

Elem Teacher

Elem Teacher

Elem Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Department

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Total Wages

$113,551

$111,619

$111,422

$109,545

$109,162

$108,670

$108,223

$106,305

$103,779

$103,193

$102,157

$98,638

$97,070

$94,941

$94,090

$94,036

$92,420

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,135

$31,606

$30,621

$30,161

$30,864

$28,340

$19,561

$30,218

$29,886

$18,639

$29,664

$26,460

$26,321

$28,367

$28,114

$25,837

$25,628



Elem Teacher

Elem Teacher

Elem Teacher

Sped Mild/Mod Teacher

Elem Teacher

Elem Teacher

Elem Interv Teacher

Elem Counselor

Elem Teacher

Custodian |

School Office Manage

School Clerk

Elem Teacher

Campus Monitor |

Sped Mild/Mod Teache

1:1 Para Il Sped

Sped Para Il Mild/Mo

Sped Para Il Sai

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

$85,621

$79,218

$76,407

$70,744

$70,360

$69,700

$69,684

$68,440

$65.714

$54,379

$40,574

$35,771

$23,926

$23,628

$21,455

$19,030

$18,650

$15,529

$29,109

$23,738

$13,918

$15,257

$21,741

$12,815

$23,241

$23,743

$13,247

$20,875

$18,143

$16,582

$3,889

$4,043

$7,014

$2,948

$8,063

$11,692



Campus Monitor |

Campus Monitor |

Campus Monitor |

Campus Monitor |

1:1 Para Il Sped

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Redlands Unified

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

Arroyo Verde
Elementary

$10,229

$10,191

$9,276

$8,673

$2,252

$352

$347

$320

$297

$466



