Position C	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$113,551	\$20,135
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$111,619	\$31,606
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$111,422	\$30,621
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$109,545	\$30,161
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$109,162	\$30,864
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$108,670	\$28,340
Sped Sai Teacher		Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$108,223	\$19,561
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$106,305	\$30,218
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$103,779	\$29,886
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$103,193	\$18,639
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$102,157	\$29,664
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$98,638	\$26,460
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$97,070	\$26,321
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$94,941	\$28,367
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$94,090	\$28,114
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$94,036	\$25,837
Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$92,420	\$25,628

Elem Teacher	Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$85,621	\$29,109
Elem Teacher	Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$79,218	\$23,738
Elem Teacher	Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$76,407	\$13,918
Sped Mild/Mod Teacher	Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$70,744	\$15,257
Elem Teacher	Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$70,360	\$21,741
Elem Teacher	Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$69,700	\$12,815
Elem Interv Teacher	Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$69,684	\$23,241
Elem Counselor	Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$68,440	\$23,743
Elem Teacher	Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$65,714	\$13,247
Custodian I	Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$54,379	\$20,875
School Office Manage	Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$40,574	\$18,143
School Clerk	Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$35,771	\$16,582
Elem Teacher	Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$23,926	\$3,889
Campus Monitor I	Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$23,628	\$4,043
Sped Mild/Mod Teache	Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$21,455	\$7,014
1:1 Para II Sped	Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$19,030	\$2,948
Sped Para II Mild/Mo	Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$18,650	\$8,063
Sped Para II Sai	Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$15,529	\$11,692

Campus Monitor I	Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$10,229	\$352
Campus Monitor I	Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$10,191	\$347
Campus Monitor I	Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$9,276	\$320
Campus Monitor I	Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$8,673	\$297
1:1 Para II Sped	Redlands Unified	Arroyo Verde Elementary	\$2,252	\$466